
PCAL-MISSION BASEBALL SCHEDULE SPRING 2024

BOM Approved

Pre - Season Coaches Meeting

Monday January 22, 2024 @ Palma 7:00 pm

Jamborees:  Sanctioned with the times and places TBD.

WAT @ NMC KC @ NS GRE @ NMC

NS @ RSJ GRE @ EA ALI @ STE

GRE @ SOL NMC @ ALI SOL @ NS

ALI @ EA STE @ WAT RSJ @ EA

KC @ STE SOL @ RSJ WAT @ KC

NMC @ WAT NS @ KC NMC @ GRE

RSJ @ NS EA @ GRE STE @ ALI

SOL @ GRE ALI @ NMC NS @ SOL

EA @ ALI WAT @ STE EA @ RSJ

STE @ KC RSJ @ SOL KC @ WAT

SOL @ ALI EA @ STE RSJ @ STE

GRE @ RSJ SOL @ KC SOL @ NMC

STE @ NS RSJ @ WAT EA @ NS

NMC @ KC  GRE @ ALI GRE @ KC

EA @ WAT NMC @ NS ALI @ WAT

ALI @ SOL STE @ EA STE @ RSJ

RSJ @ GRE KC @ SOL NMC @ SOL

NS @ STE WAT @ RSJ NS @ EA

KC @ NMC ALI @ GRE KC @ GRE

WAT @ EA NS @ NMC WAT @ ALI

WAT @ SOL NS @ ALI EA @ SOL

KC @ EA GRE @ WAT NS @ WAT

STE @ NMC KC @ RSJ KC @ ALI

GRE @ NS STE @ SOL NMC @ RSJ Play In Game

ALI @ RSJ NMC @ EA GRE @ STE Gab 6 at M 3

Fri, May 10

SOL @ WAT ALI @ NS SOL @ EA 4 PM

EA @ KC WAT @ GRE WAT @ NS

NMC @ STE RSJ @ KC ALI @ KC

NS @ GRE SOL @ STE RSJ @ NMC

RSJ @ ALI EA @ NMC STE @ GRE

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Last Day for League Events per CCS

Monday, May 13, 2024 (4:30 PM) CCS Seeding meeting

Saturday, May 18, 2024 First Round CCS

Thur-Sat, May 23-25, 2024 Final Round CCS

Tues, May 28, 2024 CIF Nor Cal Playoffs Begin

Weds, May 29, 2024 (6:00 PM) CCS Evaluation Meeting

League Rep: AD Rep:  

Contest Limit: 27

Starting Dates: Practices: January 29, 2024

Scrimmages: February 12, 2024

Contests: February 19, 2024

Contest Start Times: 3:30 PM (Before March 10);  4:00 PM (After March 10) 

Schools (10):   Alisal (ALI); E Alvarez (EA); Greenfield (GRE); King City (KC); North Monterey County (NMC);

         North Salinas (NS); Rancho San Juan (RSJ); Soledad (SOL); Stevenson (STE); Watsonville (WAT).

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN Year 2 of 2

16. Fri, May 3

18. Thurs, May 9

13. Tues, April 23

14. Thurs, April 25

17. Tues, May 7

15. Weds, May 1

6. Fri, March 22

7. Tues, March 26

12. Fri, April 19

1. Tues, March 5

2. Thurs, March 7 8. Thurs, March 28

5. Weds, March 20 11. Weds, April 17

3. Mon, March 11 9. Mon, April 8

4. Weds, March 13 10. Thurs, April 11


